Electric Vehicle
Power Supplies
Standard, Modified & Custom Solutions
Electric Vehicle Power Supplies
DCVK168 168 Watts
• Wide Operating Voltage Range of 60-118VDC

PowerDC Voltage Imin
PSEOCH05-33S 60-118VDC 14Vo 12A 5~16VDC 1.25mA 200mVp-p 168W
• www.wallindustries.com  •  37  Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833  •  T: 603-778-2300  •  F: 603-778-9797  •  sales@wallindustries.com •
Input
Pin1: HVP+(O) PIN2:HVP-(Y)
Output
Pin1: N/C PIN2: +14V
(R/B)
PIN3:
GND (G)
PIN4: Enable
(B/L)
Visit DCVK168 Series Page
Electric Vehicle Power Supplies
PSEV3600 3600 Watts
• AC Input Voltage of 220VAC
• High Efficiency
• -20°C ~ 45°C Operating
Temperature

Safety.........................................UL, CE, FCC, RoHS
12.4in x 7.08in x 5.12in
• www.wallindustries.com  •  37  Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833  •  T: 603-778-2300  •  F: 603-778-9797  •  sales@wallindustries.com •
Model Number Rated Input
Voltage
Battery Standard
Voltage
Maximum Charging
Voltage
Maximum Charging
Current Output Power
PSEV3600-24S1
220VAC
24V 29.2V 120A
3600W
PSEV3600-36S1 36V 42V 100A
PSEV3600-48S1 48V 54.6V 70A
PSEV3600-60S1 60V 71.4V 60A
PSEV3600-72S1 72V 84V 50A
PSEV3600-24S2
220VAC
24V 29.4V 120A
3600W
PSEV3600-36S2 36V 44.1V 100A
PSEV3600-48S2 48V 58.8V 70A
PSEV3600-60S2 60V 73.5V 60A
PSEV3600-72S2 72V 88.2V 50A
Visit PSEV3600 Series Page
Electric Vehicle Power Supplies
PSEOCH05 Up to 5.04 Watts

Voltage
Output
Current
Max. Ripple
& Noise
Max. Capacitive
Load Efficiency Output
Power
PSEOCH05-33S 90~305VAC
(120~430VDC)
90~264VAC
(120~370VDC)
3.3V 1515mA <100mVp-p 3500µF 73%
5W
PSEOCH05-05S 5V 1000mA <100mVp-p 2500µF 77%
PSEOCH05-12S 12V 420mA <150mVp-p 470µF 81%
5.04W
PSEOCH05-24S 24V 210mA <200mVp-p 150µF 83%
• www.wallindustries.com  •  37  Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833  •  T: 603-778-2300  •  F: 603-778-9797  •  sales@wallindustries.com •
PIN# Function
1 No Connection
2 +Vo
3 GND
4 AC IN (L)
5 AC iN (N)
Visit PSEOCH05 Series Page
Electric Vehicle Power Supplies
PSAOD10 10 Watts
• Universal Input Voltage Range of 90~264VAC
or 120~370VDC
• Switching Power Module for PCB Mount
• Low Ripple & Noise

Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple  &
Noise
Max. Capacitive
Load Efficiency Output
Power
PSAOD10-5S
90~264VAC
(120~370VDC)
5VDC 2000mA <150mVp-p 3,500uF 80%
10W
PSAOD10-12S 12VDC 833mA <150mVp-p 700uF 84%
PSAOD10-15S 15VDC 667mA <160mVp-p 390uF 85%
PSAOD10-24S 24VDC 417mA 1% Vout 180uF 85%
• www.wallindustries.com  •  37  Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833  •  T: 603-778-2300  •  F: 603-778-9797  •  sales@wallindustries.com •
PIN# Function
1 +Vo
2 GND
3 AC IN (L)
4 AC iN (N)
5 No Connection
Visit PSAOD10 Series Page
Electric Vehicle Power Supplies
PSAEK3000HV-OR 3000 Watts
• Constant Current Limit
• Global Control via RS232/RS485
• Power OK Signal & Remote ON/OFF Function
• Remote Setting Multiple PSU via RS232, RS485 & I2C

Weight........................................7.28lbs(3.3kg)
11.02in x 6.69in x 2.52in
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple  &
Noise Max. Efficiency Output Power
PSAEK-3000HVOR-150
90~264 VAC
(127~370 VDC)
150VDC 20A 1500mVp-p 91%
3000W
PSAEK-3000HVOR-200 200VDC 15A 2000mVp-p 91%
PSAEK-3000HVOR-250 250VDC 12A 2500mVp-p 91%
PSAEK-3000HVOR-300 300VDC 10A 3000mVp-p 92%
PSAEK-3000HVOR-400 400VDC 7.5A 4000mVp-p 92%
• www.wallindustries.com  •  37  Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH 03833  •  T: 603-778-2300  •  F: 603-778-9797  •  sales@wallindustries.com •
Visit PSAEK3000HV-OR Series Page
Electric Vehicle Power Supplies